## 0038368

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	<del></del>
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
wrong form	

Office Use Only



100321194131

11/30/18--01026--014 \*\*25.00 01/14/19--01028--016 \*\*10.00

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

	ation: Leviatha			
DOCUMENT NUMB	er: <u>P 95000038</u>	368		
	of Amendment and fee are sul			
Please return all corresp	nondence concerning this mat	tter to the following:		
	Debra Col	hen		
-		Name of Contact Person	n	
	Leviathan 1	Land Group, I Firm/Company	nc	,
	140 Nochh	Fodorul Hielawa	V. Suite 200	- <u></u>
-	110 70 01 PM	Address	y , Suite 200	<u> </u>
	Roca Rator	FL 33432		ta Jayuan Ta Jayuan Ta Jayuan
-	Octa Street	City/ State and Zip Cod	·	
For further information	E-mail address: (to be us concerning this matter, please		yers, com hotification)	SHOLVEN SHOWS
Debca	Cohen	at ( . <b>561</b>	) 241 - 6336	_
Name o	f Contact Person	Area Co	) 241 - 6336 ode & Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount made	payable to the Florida Dep	artment of State:	
S35 Filing Fee	□S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)	
Ame Divis	ling Address  ndment Section sion of Corporations Box 6327	Ameno Divisio	Address diment Section on of Corporations 1 Building	

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301



December 4, 2018

DEBRA COHEN LEVIATHAN LAND GROUP INC 140 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY, SUITE 200 BOCA RATON, FL 33432

SUBJECT: LEVIATHAN LAND GROUP, INC.

Ref. Number: P95000038368

We have received your document for LEVIATHAN LAND GROUP, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a Limited Liability Company, but your entity is a Corporation. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please notice the difference in the filing fees.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 518A00024832

RECEIVED

IBDEC 17 PM 1:0



December 18, 2018

DEBRA COHEN LEVIATHAN LAND GROUP INC 140 NORTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY, SUITE 200 BOCA RATON, FL 33432

SUBJECT: LEVIATHAN LAND GROUP, INC.

Ref. Number: P95000038368

We have received your document for LEVIATHAN LAND GROUP, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

We are returning the attached check because we only need \$10.00. We currently have \$25.00 toward this filing. Please swop out checks.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 118A00025952

## Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation

of

The "incorporated" or the abbreve corporation name must contain the second seco	new viation
ration adopts the following am  The	new viation
The	new viation
The "incorporated" or the abbreve corporation name must content to the above to the	new viation the
The "incorporated" or the abbreve corporation name must content to	new viation din the
incorporated" or the abbreve corporation name must conte	viation in the
A 19 34 A PH 1: 4	IS SUCKED TO THE ST
A PH 1: 41	S SUCKEY CONTRACTOR
A PH 1: 4	
A ???	
A 98	
A 32	
	±1. ·→
_	
the name of the	
, Florida	
(Zip Code)	)
	the name of the , Florida

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change	<u>PT</u> Jo	ohn Doe	
X Remove	<u>V</u> <u>M</u>	ike Jones	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>SV</u> <u>Sa</u>	ally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	Title	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change	P	Steven Cohen	140 North Federal Highway
Add			Suite 200
Remove			Boca Raton, FL 33432
2)Change	<u> </u>	Debra Cohen	140 North Federal Highway
Add			Suite 200
Remove			Boca Raton, FL 33432
3) 🗶 Change	_5	Paul Heimberg	140 North Federal Highway
Add			Suite 200
Remove			Boca Raton, FL 33437
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
5) Change			
Add			
Remove			
6) Change			
Add			
Remove			

Attach additional sheets, if necessary,	). (Be specific)	•			
				<del> </del>	
		<del></del>	<del></del>		
			<del></del>		
			<del></del>		
		<del></del>			<del></del>
	<u></u>				
	<del>_</del>				
		<u>_</u>			
		_ <del>_</del>	<u></u>		
		<del></del>			
f an amendment provides for an ex	xchange, reclassif	ication, or cance	llation of issued	shares,	
provisions for implementing the a (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	mendment 11 n <u>ot 1</u>	contained in the	amenameni itsei	<u>ı.</u>	
(у ног иррасион, насале тях)	,				
		<u>_</u>			
			<del></del>	<u>-</u>	_
			<del></del>	<u>-</u>	

date of each amendment(s) a	loption:	if other than the
this document was signed.		
ctive date <u>if applicable</u> :	(no more than 90 days after amendment file da	
	(no more than 90 days after amendment file da	rte)
e: If the date inserted in this bument's effective date on the De	lock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement partment of State's records.	ents, this date will not be listed as the
option of Amendment(s)	( <u>CHECK ONE</u> )	
The amendment(s) was/were add by the shareholders was/were su	pted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the a fficient for approval.	mendment(s)
	roved by the shareholders through voting groups. The follow each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amenda	
"The number of votes cast	for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	(voting group)	
, = -	(voting group)	
☐ The amendment(s) was/were add action was not required.	pted by the board of directors without shareholder action and	d shareholder
The amendment(s) was/were addaction was not required.	opted by the incorporators without shareholder action and sha	reholder
Dated	112/2018	
Signature (By a constitution of the selection of the sele	Dolon Conficer - if directors or officers have d, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, conficers have the second of the conficers have determined by the conficers have the confice	ve not been or other court
арроіт	ted fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	Debra Cohen (Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	V/P	

(Title of person signing)